
^cona-io 
FEDERAL EXPRESS 

October 22, 2014 

R&R Royalty Ltd. 
500 N. Shoreline Blvd. #322 
Corpus Christi, TX 78401 

Re: Wall Proposal - Monet Federal Com #10H 
W/2 of Section 4, T25S-R33E: Unit Area 
SHL: 190' FNL & 410' FWL, or a legal location in Lot 4 
BHL: 330' FSL & 380' FWL, or a legal location in Unit M 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

COG Operating LLC (COG), as Operator, proposes to drill the Monet Federal Com #10H well as 
a horizontal well at the above-captioned location, or at a legal location as approved by the 
governing regulatory agency, to a TVD of approximately 9,340' and a MD of 13,800' to test the 
Avalon Formation ("Operation''). The total cost of the Operation is estimated to be 
$5,344,000.00 and a detailed description of the cost is set out in the enclosed Authority for 
Expenditure ("AFE"). 

COG is proposing to drill (his well under the terms of the modified 1989 AAPL form of Operating 
Agreement which is enclosed for your review and approval. The Operating Agreement covers 
the W/2 of Section 4-T25S-R33E. It has the following general provisions: 

• 100/300 Non-Consenting Penalty 
• $7,000/$700 Drilling and Producing Rate 
• COG Operating LLC named as Operator 

If you own leasehold in the above referenced acreage and do not wish to participate in the 
Operation, COG would like to farm-in your acreage under the following general terms: 

• Delivery of 80% NRI, proportionately reduced 
• Option to convert ORRI after 100% payout to a 25% Wl, proportionately reduced 
• 180 Day Continuous Development 

Please indicate your participation election in the space provided below, sign and return this 
letter, along with a signed copy of the enclosed AFE and a copy of your geologic well 
requirements. A self-addressed, postage paid envelope is enclosed for vour convenience. 

BEFORE THE OIL CONVERSATION 
DIVISION 

Santa Fc, New Mexico 
Exhibit No. 3 

Submitted by. COG Operating LLC 
Hearing Date: January 8, 2015 

CORPORATE ADDRESS: One Concho Center 600 W Illinois Avenue Midland, Texas 79701 Phone 432.683.7443 Fax 432.683.7441 
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If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at 432-221-0465. 

Respectfully, > 

I/We hereby elect to participate in the Monet Federal Com #10H 
I/We hereby elect not to participate in the Monet Federal Com #10H. 

Company or 
Individual Name: R&R Royalty Ltd. 

By: 
Name: 
Title: 

Mike Wallace 
Senior Landman 

Ends. 

Election to Participate 
Monet Federal Com #10H 

Date: 



COG OPERATING LLC 
AUTHORITY FOR EXPENDITURE 
DRILLING 

WELL NAME: MONET FEDERAL COM #10H PROSPECT NAME: BULLDOG 2533 (717043) 
SHL: 190 FNL & 410 FWL STATE fi COUNTY: NEW MEXICO, LEA 
BHL: 330 FSL & 380 FWL OBJECTIVE: DRILL & COMPLETE 
FORMATION: AVALON SHALE NO-PH DEPTH: 13.800 
LEGAL: 4-25S-33E TVD: 9,340 

INTANGIBLE COSTS 
TlUe/Cunrtlw/Parmll 201 

Insurants 202 

Damages/Righrl ot Way 203 

Surwy/Stake Location 204 

LocaBoo/Pm/Rox) Expanse _ _ _ 

DrlUno I Completion Overhead 208 

Turnkey Contract 207 

Footafla Coniract 20B 

Daywork Contract 209 

Directional Pricing Services 210 

Fuel & Power 211 

Water 212 

BUs 213 
Mud & Chemteali 214 

Drta Stem Test 215 

Coring a. Analysis 216 

Cement Surface 217 

Cement IntemiedlalB 218 

Cement 2nd Intermediate/Prod ucljon 216 

Cement Sauecto t Other (Kickoff Plug) 220 

Float Eqt^pment & Centrattzers 221 

Caring Crews a Equipment 222 
FteHngTooto & Sendee 223 
Gedofllc/Enolneerino 224 
Contract Labor 225 
Company S upervtalon 226 
Contract Supervision 227 
Testing CaslngfTubtnfl 228 
Mud Logging Unit 229 
Lowing 230 
PerfaraUnpywwine Services 231 
SlimulatiorVTraating 
Completion UnH 
Swabbing Unit 
Rentals-Surface 235 
Rentals-Subsurface 236 
Trucklng/FcrrtdirURIp MobUtartlon 237 
WeMIng Services 238 
Water Disposal 239 
Plug lo Abandon 240 
Seismic Analysis 241 
Closed Loop & Environmental 244 
Mbcetaneous 242 
Contingency 243 

10TAL INTANGIBLES 

BCP ACP TOTAL 
11,000 11,000 

5.000 302 8,000 

15.000 303 15.000 
7,000 304 7.000 

100.000 305 25,000 125,000 

6,000 306 8,000 
0 307 0 
0 308 0 

330,000 309 330,000 

166,000 310 166,000 

64,000 311 10,000 94,000 

40.000 312 210.000 250.000 

69.000 313 4J00 73,500 

70,000 314 70.000 

0 315 0 

0 0 

35,000 35,000 

50,000 50,000 

0 319 90.000 90,000 

0 320 0 

10.000 321 20.000 30.000 
20,000 322 20.000 40,000 

0 323 Q_ 
0 324 0 

10,000 323 125,000 135.000 
0 326 0 

28,000 327 SOJOO 78,000 
7.000 328 7,000 

22.500 3Z9 22,500 
0_ 330 10,000 10,000 

15.000 331 80,000 105,000 
0 332 1390,000 1,290,000 
0 333 50,000 5OJ00 
0 334 0 

75.000 335 250,000 325.000 
75.000 338 25,000 100.000 

140.000 337 25,000 185,000 
5.000 338 7,500 12,500 

0 339 260.000 280.000 
0 340 0 
0 341 0 

125,000 344 10.000 135,000 
0 342 O 

77.500 343 50,000 127,500 
1,598,000 2.642,000 4,240,000 

TANGIBLE COSTS 
Surface Casing 
Interniadlate Casing 

401 
402 

ProdudJon Casino. 

Tubing 
Wei head Equipment 
Pumping Unit 

Rods 
Pumps 
Tanks 
FlowSnes 

Heater TrealerfSeparatar 
Bectrtcal System 
Padter^AnchontfHartgets 
Coupilngs/Pitahg srValves 
Gas Cornpncssors/Meieis 
Dahydralor 
Injection PlantfCQ2 Equlpmeni 
M&ceHaneout 
Contingency 

414 
415 

419 
420 

TOTAL TANGIBLES 
TOTAL WELL COSTS 

36,000 
126,000 503 

0 503 
0 504 

20,000 505 
0 506 
0 507 
0 508 
0 509 
0 510 
0 511 
0 512 
0 313 
0 514 
0 515 
0 316 
0_ 517 
0 518 ' 
0 519 ' 

10,000 520 
192.000 

1,790.000 

212.000 
60,000 
35.000 

115,000 

20.000 

75.000 
50.000 
50,000 

10.000 

160,000 
8.100 

44,800 
912.000 

3554.000 

36.000 
126,000 
212,000 

80,000 
55,000 

115.000 
20,000 
50,000 
22.000 
75.000 
50,000 
50,000 

0 
10,000 

160.000 
8.100 

54.900 
1.104.000 
5.344,000 

COG Operating LLC 

' Dale Prepared: 

COG Operating LLC 
We approve: 

% Working merest j l y j 

Company; R t R Royally L id . 

Byj 

Printed Name: 
Title: This AFE Is only an estimate. By signing you agree to pay your share 
•a le : of Ihe actual costs Incurred. 


